©2020 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES - AN OSRAM BUSINESS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. TRAXON™, TX CONNECT®, ARE TRADEMARKS OF TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. U.S. PATENTS, E.U. PATENTS,
JAPAN PATENTS, OTHER PATENTS PENDING. SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Product Specification DS0119EN V2.1 03/20 1 of 11
LED CHARACTERISTICS  Because LEDs are semiconductor devices, their performances are subject to inherent variability commonly found in semiconductor industry. To improve consistency in performance across the
same product, LED manufacturers “sort” LEDs into bins according to different preset parameters, such as forward driving voltage, illumination, etc. Whereas binning is a sorting function, it is not a correction process.
Inherent variability in the manufacturing process results always in different binning distributions according to different production lots. Traxon uses automatically binned LEDs on its products, thereby minimizing output
variations within the model range.

-2
4
0
V
©2020 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES - AN OSRAM BUSINESS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. TRAXON™, TX CONNECT®, ARE TRADEMARKS OF TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. U.S. PATENTS, E.U. PATENTS,
JAPAN PATENTS, OTHER PATENTS PENDING. SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Product Specification DS0119EN V2.1 03/20 11 of 11
Cove Light AC DIM GII
Accessories
Model No. Description Item Code
MB.AC.0501300 Cove Light AC DIM II Starter Cable (CE), 3m/10ft AM035930055
MB.AC.0501400 Cove Light AC DIM II Interconnection Cable (CE), 1m/3ft AM035970055
Ordering
Fixtures (5W/ft)
Model No. Description Item Code
MB.CC.1022702 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 2700K 120°X120° 230V CE, 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM024080055
MB.CC.1023002 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 3000K 120°X120° 230V CE, 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM024090055
MB.CC.1023502 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 3500K 120°X120° 230V CE, 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM024100055
MB.CC.1024002 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 5W 4000K 120°X120° 230V CE, 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM024110055
MB.CC.4022702 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 20W 2700K 120°X120° 230V CE, 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM024120055
MB.CC.4023002 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 20W 3000K 120°X120° 230V CE, 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM024130055
MB.CC.4023502 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 20W 3500K 120°X120° 230V CE, 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM024140055
MB.CC.4024002 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 20W 4000K 120°X120° 230V CE, 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM024150055
Model Number
MB     . CC     . N 0 2 NN 0 N
Length Dimming Certification CCT Beam Angle Version
1: 1ft (12”) 0: 1-10V 2: CE 220-240V 27: 2700K 0: 120° × 120° 2: 5W/ft
4: 4ft (48”) 30: 3000K 4: 8W/ft
35: 3500K 5: 12W/ft
40: 4000K
Fixtures (8W/ft)
Model No. Description Item Code
MB.CC.1022704 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 2700K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM262830055
MB.CC.1023004 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 3000K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM262840055
MB.CC.1023504 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 3500K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM262850055
MB.CC.1024004 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 8W 4000K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM262860055
MB.CC.4022704 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 32W 2700K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM262870055
MB.CC.4023004 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 32W 3000K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM262880055
MB.CC.4023504 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 32W 3500K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM262890055
MB.CC.4024004 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 32W 4000K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM262900055
Fixtures (12W/ft)
Model No. Description Item Code
MB.CC.1022705 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 2700K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM263640055
MB.CC.1023005 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 3000K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM263650055
MB.CC.1023505 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 3500K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM263660055
MB.CC.1024005 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12W 4000K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 1ft AM263670055
MB.CC.4022705 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 48W 2700K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM263680055
MB.CC.4023005 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 48W 3000K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM263690055
MB.CC.4023505 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 48W 3500K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM263700055
MB.CC.4024005 COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 48W 4000K 120°X120° 230V CE 1-10V DIM, 4ft AM263710055